SC DEPARTMENT of ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	Mining Form MR-1000	S.C. DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES BUREAUOF LAND AND WASTE MANAGEMENT DIVISION OF MINING AND SOLID WASTE PERMITTING 2600 Bull Street, Columbia, SC 29201 Phone: (803) 896-4261 Fax: (803) 898-1426 E-Mail: AskMines@des.sc.gov
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)) ASSIGNMENT)	Permit No.(s)
Pursuant to Se	ction 48-20-110 of the 1976 S	outh Carolina Code of Laws, as amended,
	WITNES	SETH:
WHEREAS, certain bond dated assignment is appended; <i>and</i>	, in favor of the State of	as Principal, has executed a ,as Principal, has executed a of South Carolina, as obligee, to which said bond this
		ee certain of its assets to collateralize said bond in South Carolina Code of Laws, as amended.
NOW, THEREFORE, said F and interest in and to the following of		transfer, convey, and deliver to obligee all of its right, title
2. The said Principal hereby acknow	vledges and agrees that this A	I owns the said property free and clear in its entirety. ssignment is complete and irrevocable until said Principal ated or cancelled in the manner provided for in the South
3. The Principal hereby acknowledg property as is required under the		e has the full power and authority to utilize the aforesaid
4. The Principal's intention is that th	is Assignment is irrevocable u	ntil released by obligee as provided by law.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I of 20	•	al to be set hereunto thisday
IN THE PRESENCE OF:		
		Ву:
		Its: Principal

SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)	
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF NC COUNTY OF)	DTICE
() () () () () () () () () ()	
The undersigned financial institution hereby acknowledge described above, that the property is presently held by it for the b of no prior rights or claims to the property.	es that it received notice of the assignment of the property benefit of the above-named Principal, and that it has knowledge
Acknowledged this day of	, 20
	(Financial Institution)
	Ву:
	Its:
	(Address)
	(Address)
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)	
) ACCEPTANCE COUNTY OF)	
The State of South Carolina, through the South Carolina Hazardous Waste Management's Division of Mining and Solid W Assignment of the above referenced property.	Department of Environmental Services, Bureau of Solid and aste Permitting, obligee named hereinabove, accepts the
	SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF
	ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
	Ву:
	Its: